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For daily pairings and tee times during competition rounds, visit QLNational.com/pairings

Play with Puropose

HOLE PAR YARDAGE
1 4

5
440
619
225
440
365
484
452
467
201

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

3
4
4
4
4
4
3

3693OUT 35

HOLE PAR YARDAGE

TOTAL

FOR TEE TIMES AND PAIRINGS VISIT 
 QLNATIONAL.COM/PAIRINGS

56010
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

70

5
4
3
4
4
4
4
3
4

7107

470
168
360
299
490
412
190
465

3414IN 35

LEGEND

THE GROVE
   -BGE HOME COOLING ZONE

LEADERBOARD

SHUTTLE DROP-OFF / PICK-UP
CONCESSIONS

RESTROOMS

FIRST AID STATION       

CHALETS

VIP ENTRANCE

TOURNAMENT MERCHANDISE

TOURNAMENT HEADQUARTERS
- LOST AND FOUND

THE YARD
- ATM
- BGE HOME COOLING ZONE  
- BONEFISH GRILL
- RUTH’S CHRIS STEAK HOUSE
- VIDEO BOARD

MILITARY HEROES WALL

MAIN STREET
- TOURNAMENT ENTRANCE
- WILL CALL
- CORPORATE EXPOS
- ATM 

LOCKHEED MARTIN
MILITARY PAVILION

UNITED AIRLINES FAIRWAY CLUB

*ALL CIRCLE ICONS ARE OPEN TO THE PUBLIC

VOLUNTEER VILLAGE

INCLEMENT WEATHER POLICY
Monitor the leaderboards throughout
the golf course for “weather warning”
signs that appear prior to inclement
weather moving into the area. When 
this sign appears, spectators are advised 
to take precautions PRIOR to play 
being suspended.

GREY GOOSE 19TH HOLE
- 21 AND OLDER

CAPITAL CLUB

- TGR LEARNING LAB
- GAMES

FAMILY VILLAGE

TROPHY CLUB

INDEPENDENCE PAVILION

TPC POTOMAC MEMBER TENT

M

M

CABANAS

BGE HOME COOLING ZONE

QUICKEN LOANS SHOT FOR HEROES

MILITARY LANYARD PICK UP
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