





Play with Puropose



"ALL	CIRCLE	ICON2	AKE	OPEN	10	IHE	PUBLIC	

HOLE	PAK	TAKDAGE	HOLE	PAK	YAKDAGE
1	4	440	10	5	560
2	5	619	11	4	470
3	3	225	12	3	168
4	4	440	13	4	360
5	4	365	14	4	299
6	4	484	15	4	490
7	4	452	16	4	412
8	4	467	17	3	190
9	3	201	18	4	465
OUT	35	3693	IN	35	3414
			TOTAL	70	7107

For daily pairings and tee times during competition rounds, visit QLNational.com/pairings







#MomentsMadeHere

